
Administration and Front Office  
 

Jennifer Spencer  Principal  jennifer.spencer2@fayette.kyschools.us  

Leslie Waddelow Assistant Principal  leslie.waddelow@fayette.kyschools.us  

Clay Sutherland Administrative Dean clay.sutherland@fayette.kyschools.us 

Shakesha Brown  School Counselor  shakesha.brown@fayette.kyschools.us  

Mindy Woodall School Counselor mindy.woodall@fayette.kyschools.us  

Ian Marks  District Mental Health 
Professional  

Ian.marks@fayette.kyschools.us  

Hannah Pemberton Family Resource Center 
Coordinator 

hannah.brewer@fayette.kyschools.us  

Barbara Priest  Registrar  Barbara.priest@fayette.kyschools.us  

Peggy Elam  Administrators Assistant peggy.elam@fayette.kyschools.us  

Officer Jack 
Hoskins 

Law Enforcement Officer  jackie.hoskins@fayette.kyschools.us  

Alison Zimmerman  Achievement & Compliance 
Coach 

alison.zimmerman@fayette.kyschools.us  

Brooke Hunt Nurse 165.brookehunt@fayette.kyschools.us  

 
Kindergarten  
 

Jamie Williamson Kindergarten Teacher  jamie.williamson@fayette.kyschools.us 

Kimberly Harden  Kindergarten Teacher  kimberly.harden@fayette.kyschools.us  

Shawna Vaughn Kindergarten Teacher  shawna.vaughn@fayette.kyschools.us  

Gena Bentley  Kindergarten Paraeducator  gena.bentley@fayette.kyschools.us  

Doyce Hardin Kindergarten Paraeducator doyce.hardin@fayette.kyschools.us  

Hope Hall Kindergarten Paraeducator hope.hall2@fayette.kyschools.us  

 
First Grade  
 

Jessica Carter First Grade Teacher  jessica.carter@fayette.kyschools.us  

Hannah Little  First Grade Teacher  hannah.little@fayette.kyschools.us  

Liz Thompson First Grade Teacher  liz.thompson@fayette.kyschools.us  
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Second Grade  
 

Madison 
MacDonald 

Second Grade Teacher  madison.macdonald@fayette.kyschools.
us 

Jamie Huzl Second Grade Teacher  jamie.huzl2@fayette.kyschools.us 

Makala Mullins Second Grade Teacher  makala.jones@fayette.kyschools.us  

Makenzie Pankiv Second Grade Teacher mackenzie.tollepankiv@fayette.kyschool
s.us 

 
Third Grade Team   
 

Stacey Ratliff  Third Grade Teacher  Stacey.ratliff@fayette.kyschools.us  

Lindsey Volland  Third Grade Teacher  lindsey.volland@fayette.kyschools.us  

Elizabeth Davis Third Grade Teacher  elizabeth.davis2@fayette.kyschools.us  

 
Fourth Grade Team   
 

Ashlynn 
Pennington 

Fourth Grade Teacher  ashlynn.pennington@fayette.kyschools.u
s  

Lauren Jones Fourth Grade Teacher lauren.jones@fayette.kyschools.us  

Logan Coldiron  Fourth Grade Teacher  logan.coldiron@fayette.kyschools.us 

Isabella Marshall Fourth Grade Teacher isabella.marshall@fayette.kyschools.us 

 
Fifth Grade Team   
 

Kelly Manley  Fifth Grade Teacher  kelly.manley@fayette.kyschools.us  

Hannah Harkins  Fifth Grade Teacher  hannah.harkins@fayette.kyschools.us  

Drew Daly Fifth Grade Teacher  drew.daly@fayette.kyschools.us 

 
Preschool   
 

Hayden Botts Preschool Teacher  hayden.botts@fayette.kyschools.us 

Karlie Hamilton Preschool Paraeducator  karlie.hamilton@fayette.kyschools.us 

Jamie Wallin Preschool Paraeducator  jamie.wallin@fayette.kyschools.us 
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Special Education Team  
 

Erin Adcock  Special Education Teacher   erin.adcock@fayette.kyschools.us  

Danielle Henderson  Special Education Teacher  danielle.henderson@fayette.kyschools.us  

Kimberly Hamilton Special Education Teacher  kimberly.hamilton2@fayette.kyschools.us 

Melinda Gifford Special Education Teacher melinda.gifford@fayette.kyschools.us  

Elizabeth Van Pelt Special Education Teacher elizabeth.vanpelt@fayette.kyschools.us 

Melissa Caswell School Psychologist melissa.caswell@fayette.kyschools.us  

Tamera Caldwell Occupational Therapist tamera.caldwell@fayette.kyschools.us  

Lindsey Stanko Speech Therapist lindsey.stanko@fayette.kyschools.us 

Laura Gilland (.6) Speech Therapist laura.gilland@fayette.kyschools.us 

Jacqueline Kidd Exc Child Moderate Severe 
Disabilities  

jacqueline.kidd@fayette.kyschools.us 

Sherry Damron  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

sherry.damron@fayette.kyschools.us  

Kim Heflin  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

kim.heflin@fayette.kyschools.us  

Bethany Hoffman  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

bethany.hoffman@fayette.kyschools.us  

Laurie Jordan  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

Laurie.jordan@fayette.kyschools.us  

Ben Moreo  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

ben.moreo@fayette.kyschools.us  

Brittany Wagner  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

brittany.wagner@fayette.kyschools.us  

Kelsey Hager  Special Education 
Paraeducator  

kelsey.hager@fayette.kyschools.us  

Layla Oates Special Education 
Paraeducator  

layla.oates@fayette.kyschools.us 
 

Ashley Fisher Special Education 
Paraeducator  

ashley.fisher@fayette.kyschools.us  
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Special Areas Team   
 

Edwin Atehorrtua  Physical Education 
Instructor  

edwin.atehortua@fayette.kyschools.us  

Amy Asher  Art Instructor  amy.asher@fayette.kyschools.us  

Amy Barrentine  Science Instructor  amy.barrentine@fayette.kyschools.us  

Olivia Jett Music Instructor olivia.jett@fayette.kyschools.us  

Megan Bishop Librarian megan.bishop2@fayette.kyschools.us 

 
Intervention and Support Team  
 

Brandy Norwood MTSS Lead and 
Intervention Instructor 

brandy.norwood@fayette.kyschools.us 
 

Emily Gahafer  Intervention Instructor  emily.gahafer@fayette.kyschools.us  

Denise Hayden  Intervention Instructor  denise.hayden@fayette.kyschools.us  

Antuan Wadkins English Language 
Instructor  

antuan.wadkins@fayette.kyschools.us 
 

Stacey Jefferson Gifted and Talented 
Instructor  

stacey.jefferson@fayette.kyschools.us  

Andrea Thompson  Instructional Paraeducator  andrea.thompson@fayette.kyschools.us  

Sherry Smith  Instructional Paraeducator sherry.smith@fayette.kyschools.us  

 
Custodian Team  
 

Phillip Bowman  Custodian phillip.bowman@fayette.kyschools.us  

Kent Miller  Custodian  Kent.miller@fayette.kyschools.us  

Teresa Agee   Lead Custodian  teresa.agee2@fayette.kyschools.us  

 
Cafeteria Staff 
 

Lisa Willoughby Cafe Lead  lisa.willoughby2@fayette.kyschools.us  
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